iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

101 - ISHAK AKAY

100 - MUKADDES ALBAYRAK
110 - M MUSTAFA KOVAN
105 - iBRAHIM GIFTSUREN
118 - SALIHA AKAY

587 - OKTAY KILIC

130 - BEYTULLAH DEGER
150 - M ALi ERDEM

106 - FIKRIYA GIFTSUREN
102 - HAVIN ERDEM

137 - LEVIN TOFAN

752 - EMRE ZENGIN

114 - SULTAN EMEN

718 - M EMIR GETIN MEG Mi
157 - PINAR GiFTSUREN

0 - BERAT EKIN

108 - HATICE DEMIR

134 - ELIF TEKIN

133 - YAGMUR ALAY

152 - EMIRCAN BARLIN
593 - MERVE ANSIN

146 - SAHIN OZER

709 - ABDULLAH ANSIN
115 - SULTAN NiSA KILIC
189 - iBRAHIM HALIL GETi N
695 - MUHAMMED TANIRGAN
153 - ELIF ARSLAN

193 - KESUMA KUDAY
147 -

140 - IKRAMNUR KAVAN
154 - DILARA KILING

166 - CINAR AKAY

215 - MUHAMMED KILIC
477 - ZEYNEP SUMEYYE TEMEL
585 - LATIF BILEN

164 - iSMIL SEVEN

151 - GUL KUDAY

305 - BERAT IRMAK

0 - NISANUR TOPRAK

169 - HERVIN KELES

596 - YUNUS SINCAR

700 - SEMA NUR ONUM
324 -

0 - ESLEM OZGUN

158 - M ENES OZERGIN
453 - BUSRANUR YILDIZ
318 - MEHMET ESMER
511 - GULDA BULUS

272 - 0ZAN GUNDUZ

332 - BAHAR BURAK

634 - HICRAN ODUNCU
162 - MERYEM AKSOYY
22 - YAREN ARIOGLU

0 - BUNYAMIN EKTIREN
703 - HAMZA KILING

315 - ZEYNEP TURGAY
308 - VUS * EMIRHAN ECE
186 - HAKIM SARU AN
705 - BERAT OZDEMIR
148 - HIVDA BATIRHAN
23 - FURKAN CAKIR

287 - BEYTULLAH SAGLAM
719 - VEDAT IRMAK

126 - TUVA ACAR

20 - M BATIN ALAY

746 - SEMSENUR ORTANC
701 - EMRULLAH * DEMIR
699-ASAANARIN
276 - ABDULL BOZAN

0 - ABDULRUF HAVVARA
683 - ZEKi BOZAN

269 - ELIN HISSO

0 - CEBRAIL KAYGUN

756 - OMER ACAR

336 - TUANA ELA ABIK
639 - AYNUR HELIN KILIC
678 - *AHOZ CELIK

474 - M YUSUFTEMEL

iLGE

KIZILTEPE

Snf/Sb

6/B
6/A
6/A
6/C
6/C
6/D
6/E
6/C
6/D
6/E
6/E
6/A
6/C
6/D
6/D
6/C
6/A
6/B
6/C
0/C
6/E
6/C
6/A
6/D
6/D
6/B
6/B
6/E
6/C
6/E
6/E
6/E
6/B
6/D
6/A
6/E
6/A
6/D
6/A
6/E
6/D
6/B
6/D
6/D
6/8B
6/C
6/C
6/E
6/A
6/D
6/B
6/B
6/B
6/D
6/C
6/E
6/C
6/B
6/A
6/D
6/B
6/E
6/C
6/C
6/A
6/B
6/D
6/B
6/D
6/C
6/B
6/C
6/D
6/A
6/A
6/B
6/E
6/E

TURKCE
D Y N
8.98 5.07 7.29
7.56 6.86 5.27
6.60 7.81 4.00
TURKCE
D Y N
14 1 13.67
13 2 1233
11 3 10.00
11 4  9.67
11 2 1033
13 1 12.67
12 3 11.00
10 4 8.67
9 6 7.00
13 2 1233
13 1 1267
12 3 11.00
9 6 7.00
11 3 10.00
9 4  7.67
9 6 7.00
11 3 10.00
10 2 933
8 6 6.00
9 6 7.00
8 5 633
9 6 7.00
9 6 7.00
11 3 10.00
11 4 9.67
9 6 7.00
6 9 3.00
12 3 11.00
5 10 1.67
9 4 7.67
12 3 11.00
8 6 6.00
9 6 7.00
8 7 5.67
10 3  9.00
9 6 7.00
8 7 5.67
8 7 5.67
7 8 433
10 3 9.00
8 5 633
7 8 433
7 8 433
6 9 3.00
8 7 5.67
4 11 033
12 2 1133
4 10 0.67
6 9 3.00
6 9 3.00
9 6 7.00
9 6 7.00
6 9 3.00
6 9 3.00
5 10 1.67
6 9 3.00
6 9 3.00
8 7 5.67
7 8 433
6 8 333
8 7 5.67
5 10 1.67
8 7 5.67
9 6 7.00
3 12 -1.00
7 6 5.00
5 10 1.67
7 4 5.67
4 0 4.00
6 9 3.00
7 8 433
4 11 033
7 8 433
7 8 433
5 10 1.67
5 10 1.67
6 8 333
4 11 033

SOSYAL BILGILER

D

Y

N

5.70 3.53 4.52
4.46 4.99 2.80
3.90 556 2.04
SOSYAL BILGILER

D
10
10
10
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N
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.67
7.33
7.67
288
8.67
6.00
10.00
735
7.33
3R
7.67
BEE
4.67
7.67
6.00
6.00
4.67
2.67
4.00
4.67
5.33
-0.33
4.67
313
2.00
4.67
3.67
2.00
2.00
0.67
10.00
133
4.67
3.67
2.00
-2.00
0.33
313
0.67
6.00
3.33
5.00
-0.67
-1.67
5.33
0.67
2.33
-0.67
4.00
2.00
0.67
0.67
0.67
313
0.67
-0.67
6.67
-2.00
-2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
3.33
1.00
2.00
0.67
0.67
-2.00
-2.00
3.33
BEE
0.67
-2.00
-2.00

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

DIN KULTURU

D

Y

N

D

INGiLizCE

Y

N

D

MATEMATIK

Y

N

SINAV ADI
6.SINIF ZOOM -2
FEN BILIMLER Toplam
D Y N D Y N

513 4.00 3.79 450 4.04 3.15 579 6.62 3.58 6.44 7.01 4.10 36.53 30.28 26.44
423 5.18 250 3.44 5.66 155 4.42 848 159 525 852 241
3.49 576 157 3.60 564 173 3.73 895 0.75 4.27 894 1.29

DIN KULTURU

D
9
10
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N
8.67
10.00
5.00
4.33
6.33
5.00
1288,
8.67
6.00
4.67
7:58
5.33
7.33
2.33
3.67
0.67
3.33
8.67
6.00
6.00
IRSE
3.00
333
6.67
0.00
0.67
0.67
2.00
2.00
-1.00
253
5.00
-3.33
5.33
5.00
3.33
3.33
2.00
2.00
4.33
6.00
-2.00
-2.00
4.67
4.67
-2.00
0.00
1.00
-2.00
-0.33
-0.67
3.33
-1.00
-2.00
-0.67
2.00
BSS
-0.67
2.00
6.00
2.00
-2.00
2.00
0.67
3.33
3.67
-2.00
-1.67
-0.67
-3.33
-1.67
-2.00
0.00
-0.67
2.00
-0.67
2.00
0.67

w
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N
10.00
10.00
10.00

2.00
2.00
5.33
1.00
10.00
7.67
6.33
2.67
7.33
6.00
5.67
6.33
6.00
8.67
7.67
333
7.33
4.00
7.33
1.00
5.00
0.67
4.67
4.67
-3.33
-0.67
5.00
0.67
2.33
-2.00
7.33
3.67
0.00
3.67
-2.00
2.00
233
-0.67
2.00
333
0.67
6.00
-0.67
-2.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
2.00
0.33
6.33
-0.67
0.67
-0.67
-0.67
4.67
0.67
-2.00
[8ss
2.00
0.67
2.00
2.00
233
2.00
2.00
1.67
333
0.67
333
2.00
7.67
-1.67
-0.67
-0.67
0.67

D
14
12
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MATEMATIK

Y N

1 13.67
0 12.00
2 833
3 9.00
3 8.00
6 2.00
5 633
5 133
5 | &2B
6 200
4 167
1 167
7 167
5 233
3 0.00
7 267
7 0.67
10 -2.33
4  3.67
9 3.00
BN §5555
8 333
G| 8ss
6 -2.00
0 1.00
9 3.00
8 433
11 033
8 333
5 233
8 -0.67
1 267
8 433
8 -2.67
13 -233
0 0.00
Sl BEE
12 -1.00
9 3.00
6 -2.00
0 0.00
9 3.00
13 -333
7 267
8 233
9 3.00
11 -0.67
6 2.00
10 1.67
9 200
12 -1.00
3 -1.00
2 233
10 0.67
13 -233
10 0.67
10 1.67
12 -1.00
12 -1.00
5 133
14 -3.67
8 433
13 -233
14 -3.67
10 1.67
11 -1.67
M (0S8
11 -1.67
5 -0.67
12 -1.00
12 -1.00
9 3.00
10 -1.33
12 -1.00
8 233
12 -1.00
10 1.67
11 033

29.35 39.68 16.13
25.60 42.66 11.38
Toplam
D Y N

13.67 71.00 4.00 69.68
10.00 65.00 2.00 64.33

FEN BILIMLERI

D Y N
14 1

10 0

10 1 967
9 6 7.00
6 6 4.00
8 5 633
5 7 267
9 5 733
7 4 567
5 9 2.00
5 7 267
6 8 333
8 3 7.00
5 3 4.00
9 1 867
8 4 6.67
5 4  3.67
6 0 6.00
6 5 433
6 9 3.00
7 8 433
5 8 233
6 9 3.00
5 5 333
5 4 3.67
5 10 1.67
7 8 433
5 10 1.67
9 6 7.00
5 10 1.67
5 10 1.67
3 2 233
5 10 1.67
5 2 433
6 9 3.00
6 9 3.00
4 11 033
7 8 433
5 10 1.67
2 3 1.00
2 2 133
5 10 1.67
8 4  6.67
4 8 133
2 13 £2533)
8 7 567
2 11 -167
6 6 4.00
6 9 3.00
5 10 1.67
4 9 1.00
2 7 -033
2 5 033
6 8 333
9 6 7.00
5 8 233
4 11 033
4 11 033
5 10 1.67
1 7 -133
5 10 1.67
3 12 -1.00
4 11 033
4 11 033
5 10 1.67
3 10 -0.33
5 10 1.67
3 10 -0.33
0 0 0.00
5 10 1.67
4 11 033
4 11 033
1 2 033
2 13 -233
2 12 -2.00
5 9 200
2 13 -233
5 9 200

56.00 9.00 53.00
48.00 22.00 40.67
45.00 21.00 37.99
45.00 18.00 39.00
44.00 25.00 35.66
50.00 16.00 44.67
45.00 22.00 37.67
45.00 23.00 37.33
41.00 20.00 34.34
42.00 18.00 35.99
44.00 23.00 36.33
37.00 15.00 32.00
35.00 16.00 29.67
38.00 31.00 27.68
41.00 21.00 34.01
41.00 17.00 35.34
38.00 26.00 29.33
42.00 33.00 31.00
33.00 33.00 21.99
37.00 30.00 26.99
35.00 38.00 22.33
35.00 20.00 28.33
19.00 13.00 14.68
35.00 40.00 21.68
34.00 41.00 20.33
29.00 46.00 13.67
32.00 42.00 18.00
30.00 32.00 19.34
30.00 39.00 17.00
27.00 20.00 20.33
25.00 50.00 8.34
37.00 21.00 29.99
32.00 37.00 19.67
26.00 24.00 18.00
33.00 39.00 20.00
27.00 48.00 11.00
27.00 48.00 11.00
22.00 21.00 14.99
24.00 23.00 16.32
26.00 49.00 9.67
29.00 42.00 15.00
29.00 40.00 15.67
34.00 38.00 21.34
23.00 52.00 5.66
18.00 40.00 4.65
25.00 34.00 13.67
24.00 51.00 7.01
25.00 47.00 9.34
24.00 49.00 7.66
23.00 29.00 13.33
23.00 30.00 12.99
22.00 51.00 5.00
24.00 51.00 7.01
24.00 48.00 8.00
27.00 48.00 10.99
26.00 49.00 9.67
24.00 51.00 7.00
24.00 30.00 14.00
27.00 48.00 11.00
21.00 54.00 3.00
25.00 50.00 8.34
25.00 50.00 8.33
29.00 46.00 13.67
24.00 42.00 10.00
24.00 51.00 7.00
20.00 45.00 5.00
10.00 11.00 6.33
22.00 53.00 4.34
21.00 53.00 3.33
21.00 54.00 2.99
17.00 41.00 3.33
27.00 47.00 11.33
22.00 49.00 5.66
20.00 54.00 2.00
20.00 54.00 2.00
20.00 54.00 2.00

PUAN
Puan
235.319
183.454
155.680
PUAN
Puan
466.504
415.694
358.272
325.047
299.635
292.593
281.225
277.432
271.363
260.138
260.074
256.035
254.420
252.242
248.854
245.906
242.444
235.812
233.328
229.383
222.390
221.259
218.657
214.706
213.807
207.037
204.973
203.709
203.704
203.570
202.222
200.736
195.812
191.486
191.220
190.864
189.526
174.074
174.074
173.565
173.353
172.104
171.462
168.153
168.015
166.163
164.602
163.072
159.625
156.657
156.286
156.148
155.580
152.346
151.086
150.370
148.380
146.425
142.469
142.119
139.857
136.543
135.916
135.837
135.274
134.074
133.931
130.968
130.756
129.990
128.430
127.926
126.311
123.205
121.225
120.104
120.104
120.040

KATILIMLAR

GENEL iL ILCE
17681 345 124
Genel il ilce
Sira Sira Sira
42 1 1
642 4 2
2335 16 3
3709 25 4
4891 32 5
5241 37 6
5823 46 7
6028 50 8
6356 55 9
6924 59 10
6925 60 11
7145 64 12
7242 67 13
7347 70 14
7538 71 15
7716 74 16
7902 76 17
8305 81 18
8472 83 19
8718 89 20
9120 93 21
9199 95 22
9348 98 23
9592 100 24
9645 101 25
10072 114 26
10209 116 27
10271 117 28
10274 118 29
10284 120 30
10370 123 31
10461 125 32
10725 135 33
11020 137 34
11036 139 35
11067 142 36
11153 145 37
12079 162 38
12079 162 38
12120 164 40
12136 165 41
12204 167 42
12249 168 43
12444 172 44
12464 175 45
12617 178 46
12723 183 47
12830 185 48
13011 187 49
13198 191 50
13214 193 51
13221 194 52
13256 196 53
13457 203 54
13514 204 55
13566 206 56
13681 209 57
13786 212 58
14027 218 59
14062 219 60
14219 224 61
14416 226 62
14458 227 63
14481 229 64
14501 231 65
14561 234 66
14569 236 67
14747 242 68
14753 243 69
14788 244 70
14891 245 71
14934 248 72
15009 249 73
15221 255 74
15357 258 75
15406 259 76
15406 259 76
15412 261 78

KURUM
124

Kurum
Sira
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78



OGRENCI LISTESi - KURUM - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Genel Ortalama 8.98 5.07 7.29 570 3.53 4.52 513 4.00 3.79 450 4.04 3.15 579 6.62 3.58 6.44 7.01 4.10 36.53 30.28 26.44 235.319
il Ortalamasi 7.56 6.86 5.27 4.46 4.99 2.80 4.23 518 250 3.44 566 1.55 4.42 8.48 159 5.25 852 241 29.3539.68 16.13 183.454
Okul Ortalamasi 6.60 7.81 4.00 3.90 556 2.04 3.49 576 1.57 3.60 564 173 3.73 8.95 0.75 4.27 894 1.29 25.60 42.66 11.38 155.680

79 230 - MEHMET SERIF EMEN 6/C 5.00 -0.33 1.67 PASS) -0.67 -2.67 16.00 32.00 5.33 118.553 15489 262 79 79
80 594 - BEYZA UGUR 6/A 3 8 033 3 4 167 2 4 067 5 4 367 1 9 -200 5 8 2.33 19.00 37.00 6.67 114.119 15740 267 80 80
81 182 - MUSTAFAKILING 6/E 5 10 167 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 3 12 -100 5 10 1.67 18.00 57.00 -1.00 113.541 15761 268 81 81
82 275 - EYLUL CiFGi 6/E 6 9 300 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 18.00 57.00 -1.00 113.477 15765 269 82 82
83 92 - ZELAL SAGLAM 6/C 5 10 167 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 4 10 067 4 11 0.33 16.00 58.00 -3.33  112.207 15839 273 83 83
84 281 - RUHAHHAMU 6/A 4 1 033 3 6 1.00 4 6 200 1 9 200 7 8 433 1 13 -3.33 20.00 53.00 2.33  111.990 15850 274 84 84
85 196 - BARAN CIFCi 6/B 7 8 433 2 8 -067 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 IS E24EE] S 12 -1.00 21.00 54.00 3.00 110.864 15905 276 85 85
86 39000 - OMER DEMIR 6/D 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 7 -033 3 7 067 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 20.00 54.00 2.01 109.398 15976 278 86 86
87 188 - NESRIN BULUS 6/B 6 7 367 0 7 -233 4 S| 228 © 0 000 3 10 -033 2 13 -2.33 15.00 42.00 1.01  107.980 16053 281 87 87
88 679 - MUHAMMET TETIN 6/E 7 8 433 2 8 -067 3 7 067 0 0 000 3 12 -100 2 13 -2.33 17.00 48.00 1.00 107.901 16054 282 88 88
89 286 - BARAN MORDEM AYKAL 6/B 4 7 167 0 100 -3.33 2 8 -067 5 5 |88 5 10 167 2 13 -2.33 18.00 53.00 0.34 106.988 16096 283 89 89
90 291 - RAMA DAVUD 6/E 5 9 200 2 7 -033 2 7 -033 3 6 100 2 12 -200 4 10 0.67 18.00 51.00 1.01  105.798 16165 289 90 90
91 656 - M ALi TURKOGLU 6/C 4 LI JOISE) 7 067 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 4 11 033 4 10 0.67 17.00 57.00 -2.00 105.575 16175 290 91 91
92 203 - BERAT KORHAN 6/B 1 13 -333 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 4 11 033 7 8 4.33 17.00 57.00 -2.01 105.560 16181 292 92 92
93 214 - FEHIME TOPRAK 6/B 3 12 -1.00 3 7 067 3 7 067 0 10 -333 5 10 167 4 11 0.33 18.00 57.00 -0.99 104.953 16214 293 93 93
94 213 - BISAR DEMIR 6/A 5 10 167 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 18.00 57.00 -1.00 104.938 16220 294 94 94
95 710 - NURULLAH ARSLAN 6/E 5 10 167 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 4 11 033 2 13 -2.33 22.00 53.00 4.34 104.311 16263 295 95 95
96 502 - HIDIR ARSLAN 6/D 6 9 3.00 3 7 067 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 4 11 033 2 13 -2.33 17.00 58.00 -2.33  102.968 16313 296 96 96
97 697 - BERAT KILINC 6/E 4 11 033 2 8 -067 5 4 367 0 9 -3.00 2 13 -233 5 8 2.33 18.00 53.00 0.33  102.607 16342 297 97 97
98 165 - MUSTAFAKILIC 6/C 4 11 033 3 7 067 5 5 333 2 8 -067 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 21.00 54.00 2.99  102.247 16375 299 98 98
99 713 - FESIH BOZAN 6/D 3 12 -1.00 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 4 11 033 4 11 0.33 18.00 57.00 -1.01  96.321 16606 302 99 99
100 492 - ROJHAT K*RHAN 6/D 3 12 -1.00 3 7 067 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 5 10 167 2 8 -0.67 15.00 55.00 -3.33  95.067 16641 303 100 100
101 268 - EMIR YILDI Z 6/A 5 10 167 5 5 |dsE| 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 10 167 0 15 -5.00 21.00 54.00 3.00 93.788 16704 305 101 101
102 127 - NURULLAH GAGAN 6/A 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 10 -033 2 13 -2.33 17.00 56.00 -1.66  91.185 16804 308 102 102
103 670 - BERAT ERAT 6/B 3 6 1.00 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 5 10 167 1 14 -3.67 16.00 53.00 -1.67 91.106 16808 309 103 103
104 223 - ECRIN iNAL 6/D 3 11 -067 2 8 -067 2 3 100 3 7 067 1 4 033 2 8 -0.67 13.00 41.00 -0.67  88.286 16907 312 104 104
105 340 - MUHAMMED EMEN 6/B 3 121 |-19001 =3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 18.00 57.00 -1.00  87.798 16919 313 105 105
106 267 - IHSAN TURKEL 5/A 5 10 167 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 3 7 067 5 10 167 0 15 -5.00 15.00 60.00 -4.99  81.951 17107 316 106 106
107 706 - OZLEM ODUN* 5//1C . 10 167 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 200 1 14 367 4 11 0.33 15.00 60.00 -5.00  81.872 17113 317 107 107
108 144 - ADEM CIFCGi 6/B 4 11 033 1 6 -100 2 7 -033 0 10 -333 3 10 -033 2 11 -1.67 12.00 55.00 -6.33  79.901 17158 318 108 108
109 422 - MUHAMED AL ERAT 6/E 3 12 -1.00 3 7 067 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 3 12 -100 3 10 -0.33 15.00 58.00 -4.33  78.627 17196 321 109 109
110 194 - BERFIN OZEN 6/D 5 10 167 0 10 -333 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 3 12 -100 2 13 -2.33 13.00 62.00 -7.66  77.995 17203 322 110 110
111 212 - NURAKILING 6/D 3 12 -1.00 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 3 12 -100 3 12 -1.00 16.00 59.00 -3.67  75.304 17266 325 111 1
112 681 - GICEK ANSIN 6/A 3 12 -1.00 3 4 167 3 4 167 2 8 067 2 11 -167 1 6 -1.00 14.00 45.00 -1.00  74.958 17283 326 112 112
113 263 - SUREYYA TOKAY 6/A 3 12 -100 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 4 10 067 2 13 -2.33 13.00 61.00 -7.33  72.064 17352 331 113 113
114 533 - MUR* DERVIS A 6/D 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 12 -100 3 12 -1.00 15.00 55.00 -3.33  69.388 17392 332 114 114
115 685 - GULS M GETIN 6/C 3 12 -1.00 2 8 -067 4 3 |28 © 8 -267 3 12 -100 2 12 -2.00 14.00 57.00 -5.01  66.899 17433 333 115 115
116 711 - ABDURRAHMAN GAGIL 6/E 6 9 300 0 10 -333 4 6 200 4 6 200 2 13 -233 0 15 -5.00 16.00 59.00 -3.66  66.780 17434 334 116 116
117 206 - BUNYAMINNERYAGMAN 6/D 1 14 -367 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 15.00 60.00 -5.00  64.731 17471 BE5) 117 117
118 29800 - ISMAILKILING 6/E 2 13 -233 6 4 467 1 9 -200 3 7 067 2 12 -200 3 12 -1.00 17.00 57.00 -1.99  62.835 17498 336 118 118
119 708 - EYUP TOKAN OJiCY 5 10 167 1 9 -200 2 8 067 2 8 067 1 14 367 2 13 -2.33 13.00 62.00 -7.67  60.840 17531 338 119 119
120 266 - EMRULLAH SAGLAM 6/E 1 14 -367 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 7 067 3 12 -100 3 12 -1.00 17.00 58.00 -2.33  60.148 17538 339 120 120
121 712 - MUHAMMED KURT oJicy 1 14 -367 2 8 -067 5 5 333 3 7 067 1 14 -367 5 10 1.67 17.00 58.00 -2.34  60.133 17541 340 121 121
122 0 - CEMRE SINCAR 6/A 3 12 -1.00 2 8 -067 1 8 -167 0 9 -3.00 2 13 -233 3 12 -1.00 11.00 62.00 -9.67  57.877 17561 341 122 122
123 198 - SEFA ANSIN 6/E 2 ISH E2/551 BT 3 6.00 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 5 |28 2 13 -2.33 20.00 55.00 1.68  57.615 17563 342 123 123
124 343 - BEYTULLAH AKAN 6/C 3 12 -1.00 4 6 200 2 7 -033 2 8 -067 1 14 -367 2 13 -2.33 14.00 60.00 -6.00  46.173 17635 344 124 124



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
DY N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N Pen | Sa | Sa Sa S S
Genel Ortalama 8.98 5.07 7.29 570 3.53 4.52 513 4.00 3.79 450 4.04 3.15 579 6.62 3.58 6.44 7.01 4.10 36.53 30.28 26.44 235.319
Sube Ortalamasi 9.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 4.00 4.67 7.00 3.00 6.00 8.00 2.00 7.33 6.00 9.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 3.00 42.00 33.00 31.00 229.383

|1 [152-EMIRCANBARLN ~ 0/C 9 6 700 6 4 467 7 3 600 8 2 733 6 9 300 6 9 3.00420033.0031.00 229383 8718 89 20 20 1



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
DY N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N Pen | Sa | Sa Sa S S
Genel Ortalama 8.98 5.07 7.29 570 3.53 4.52 513 4.00 3.79 450 4.04 3.15 579 6.62 3.58 6.44 7.01 4.10 36.53 30.28 26.44 235.319
Sube Ortalamasi 5.00 10.00 1.67 0.00 10.00 -3.33 2.00 8.00 -0.67 3.00 7.00 0.67 5.00 10.00 1.67 0.00 15.00 -5.00 15.00 60.00 -4.99  81.951

|1 267-iHSANTORKEL ~ '5/A 5 10 167 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 3 7 067 5 10 167 0 15 -50015.0060.00 -499 81951 17107 316 106 106 1



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Sube Ortalamasi 6.67 7.95 4.02 452 495 287 3.86 557 2.00 429 538 249 452 867 164 424 943 110 2810 41.95 1411 164.221

|1 [100-MUKADDESALBAYRAK ~ 6/A 13 2 1233 10 0 1000 10 0 1000 10 0 1000 12 0 1200 10 0 10.0065.00 2.00 64.33 415694 642 4 2 2 1
|2 [110-MMUSTAFAKOVAN ~  6/A 11 3 1000 10 0 12000 6 3 500 10 0 1000 9 2 833 10 1 967 56.00 9.00 53.00 358272 2335 16 3 3 2
|3 752-EMREZENGN  6/A 12 3 1100 8 2 733 6 2 533 8 2 733 2 1 167 6 8 333 420018003599 256.035 7145 64 12 12 3
|4 |108-HATICEDEMR ~ 6/A 11 3 1000 8 1 767 5 5 333 9 1 867 3 7 067 5 4 3.67 41.0021.003401 242444 7902 76 17 17 4
|5 709-ABDULLAHANSIN ~  '6/A 9 6 700 6 4 467 5 5 333 3 6 100 6 8 333 6 9 300 350038002233 218657 9348 98 23 23 5
|6 585-LATIFBILEN ~ 6/A 10 3 900 3 5 133 6 3 500 5 4 367 2 13 -233 6 9 3.00 32.0037.0019.67 191220 11036 139 35 35 6
|7 151-GULKuDAY  6/A 8 7 567 5 4 367 5 5 333 5 4 367 6 8 333 4 11 033 330039002000 189.526 11153 145 37 37 7
|8 0-NISANURTOPRAK ~ '6/A 7 8 433 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 6 9 300 5 10 167 27.0048.0011.00 174074 12079 162 38 38 8
|9 272-0zANGUNDUZ  6/A 6 9 300 3 7 067 1 9 -200 3 7 067 5 10 167 6 9 300 24005100 701 159.625 13011 187 49 49 9

| 705-BERAT OZDEMIR 7 8 433 2 8 067 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 12 -1.00 5 10 1.67 24.0051.00 7.00 142.469 14027 218 59 59 10
(11 20-MBATINALAY ~ 6/A 3 12 -100 7 3 600 5 5 333 4 6 200 5 10 167 5 10 1.67 29.0046.0013.67 135274 14501 231 65 65 11
|12 756-OMERACAR ~ 6/A 7 8 433 5 5 333 2 8 -067 8 1 767 3 12 -1.00 2 13 -23327.0047.001133 123205 15221 255 74 74 12

336-TUANAELAABIK 5 10 167 5 5 333 4 6 200 1 8 -167 5 8 233 2 12 -2.00 22.0049.00 5.66 121.225 15357 258 75 75 13
|14 594-BEYZAUGUR  6/A 3 8 033 3 4 167 2 4 067 5 4 367 1 9 -200 5 8 233 19.0037.00 667 114119 15740 267 80 80 14
|15 281-RUHAHHAMU ~ 6/A 4 11 033 3 6 100 4 6 200 1 9 -200 7 8 433 1 13 -3.33200053.00 2.33 111.990 15850 274 84 84 15

|213-BISARDEMR 5 10 167 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 18.0057.00 -1.00 104.938 16220 294 94 94 16
|17 268-EMRYILDIZ ' 6/A 5 10 167 5 5 333 2 8 -067 4 6 200 5 10 167 0 15 -50021.005400 3.00 93788 16704 305 101 101 17
18 127-NURULLAHGAGAN ~ 6/A 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 10 -033 2 13 -2.3317.0056.00 -1.66 91.185 16804 308 102 102 18
|19 681-CiCEKANSIN ~ 6/A 3 12 -100 3 4 167 3 4 167 2 8 -067 2 11 -167 1 6 -10014.004500-1.00 74958 17283 326 112 112 19
120 263-SUREYYATOKAY ~ '6/A 3 12 -100 1 9 -200 1 9 200 2 8 -067 4 10 067 2 13 -2.3313.0061.00 -7.33 72064 17352 331 113 113 20
{21 0-CEMRESINCAR ~ 6/A 3 12 -100 2 8 -067 1 8 -167 0 9 -300 2 13 -233 3 12 -10011.006200 -9.67 57.877 17561 341 122 122 21



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Sube Ortalamasi 6.67 7.42 420 333 621 126 3.08 658 0.89 4.08 525 2.33 4.04 9.46 0.89 417 950 1.00 25.38 44.42 10.57 154.720

{1 [101-iSHAKAKAY ~ [6/B 14 1 1367 10 0 1000 9 1 867 10 0 1000 14 1 1367 14 1 13.6771.00 4.00 69.68 466.504 42 1 1 1 1
{2 [134-ELFTEKN  6/B 10 2 933 7 3 600 9 1 867 8 1 767 1 10 233 6 0 6.0041.0017.003534 235812 8305 81 18 18 2
|3 695-MUHAMMEDTANIRGAN ~ 6/B 9 6 700 6 4 467 3 7 067 6 4 467 6 9 300 5 10 1.67 35.0040.002168 207.037 10072 114 26 26 3
|4 153-ELFARSLAN. ~ 6/B 6 9 300 5 5 333 3 7 067 6 4 467 7 8 433 7 8 433 340041.002033 204973 10209 116 27 27 4
|5 215-MUHAMMEDKILIC ~ 6/B 9 6 700 3 7 067 0 10 -333 1 9 200 7 8 433 5 10 167 25.0050.00 834 195812 10725 135 33 33 5
|6 700-SEMANURONOM ~ 6/B 7 8 433 3 7 067 1 9 200 4 6 200 6 9 300 5 10 167 26.0049.00 9.67 172104 12204 167 42 42 6
|7 158-MENESOZERGN ~  6/B 8 7 567 6 3 500 6 4 467 7 3 600 5 8 233 2 13 -233340038002134 168015 12464 175 45 45 7
|8 634-HICRANODUNCU ~  '6/B 9 6 700 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 4 6 200 3 12 -1.00 4 9 100 240049.00 7.66 156286 13214 193 51 51 8
|9 162-MERYEMAKSOYY ~  6/B 9 6 700 5 3 400 5 5 333 2 5 033 0 3 -100 2 7 -0.33230029001333 156148 13221 194 52 52 9

|22-YARENARIOGLU 6 9 300 4 6 200 1 6 -1.00 7 2 633 3 233 2 5 033 230030001299 155580 13256 196 53 53 10
{11 186-HAKIMSARUAN ~ 6/B 8 7 567 3 7 067 2 8 -067 6 4 467 3 12 -1.00 4 11 033 26.0049.00 9.67 146425 13786 212 58 58 11
|12 23-FURKANGAKR ' 6/B 8 7 567 1 9 -200 4 6 200 8 2 733 1 14 -367 5 10 167 27.0048.0011.00 139.857 14219 224 61 61 12

|746- SEMSENUR ORTANG 7 6 500 3 6 100 5 4 367 4 5 233 2 11 -1.67 3 10 -0.33 24.00 42.00 10.00 134.074 14561 234 66 66 13
(14 699-ASAANARIN  6/B 7 4 567 3 6 100 1 8 -167 4 6 200 2 11 -167 3 10 -0.3320.004500 500 130.968 14747 242 68 68 14
|15 683-ZEKiBOZAN ~ 6/B 7 8 433 3 7 067 1 8 -167 3 7 067 3 12 -1.00 4 11 033 21.0053.00 3.33 128430 14891 245 71 71 15

| 639-AYNURHELINKILIC 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 8 067 2 8 -067 3 12 -1.00 5 9 200 20.0054.00 2.00 120.104 15406 259 76 76 16
|17 196-BARANGIFGI  6/B 7 8 433 2 8 067 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 13 -233 3 12 -1.00 21.00 5400 3.00 110.864 15905 276 85 85 17
(18 [188-NESRNBULUS ~ [6/B 6 7 367 O 7 233 4 5 233 0 0 000 3 10 -033 2 13 -233 15004200 1.01 107.980 16053 281 87 87 18
|19 286-BARANMORDEMAYKAL ~ 6/B 4 7 167 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 5 5 333 5 10 167 2 13 -23318.0053.00 034 106988 16096 283 89 89 19
(20 203-BERATKORHAN ~ '6/B 1 13 -333 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 4 11 033 7 8 433 17.0057.00 201 105560 16181 292 922 92 20
(21 214-FEHIMETOPRAK ' 6/B 3 12 -100 3 7 067 3 7 067 0 10 -333 5 10 167 4 11 033 18.0057.00 -0.99 104953 16214 293 93 93 21
|22 670-BERATERAT ' 6/B 3 6 100 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 5 10 167 1 14 -3.6716.0053.00 -1.67 91106 16808 309 103 103 22
23 340-MUHAMMEDEMEN ' 6/B 3 12 -100 3 7 067 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 11 033 3 12 -10018.0057.00-1.00 87798 16919 313 105 105 23
(24 144-ADEMCIFCI  6/B 4 11 033 1 6 -100 2 7 -033 0 10 -333 3 10 -033 2 11 -1.67 12.0055.00 -6.33 79.901 17158 318 108 108 24



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Sube Ortalamasi 6.52 820 3.79 3.96 572 205 3.60 552 176 340 624 132 3.84 9.64 0.63 508 896 2.09 26.40 44.28 11.64 159.005

|1 [105-iBRAHIMCIFTSUREN ~ '6/C 11 4 967 9 1 867 5 2 433 4 6 200 10 3 900 9 6 7.0 48.0022.0040.67 325.047 3709 25 4 4 1
|2 [118-SALHAAKAY  6/C 11 2 1033 8 2 733 7 2 633 4 6 200 9 3 800 6 6 400 450021.0037.99 299.635 4891 32 5 5 2
|3 150-MALIERDEM ~ 6/C 10 4 867 9 1 867 9 1 867 10 0 1000 3 5 133 9 5 733 50.0016.004467 277432 6028 50 8 8 3
|4 [114-SULTANEMEN ~ 6/C 9 6 700 8 2 733 8 2 733 7 3 600 4 7 167 8 3 7.0 44.0023.003633 254420 7242 67 13 13 4
|5 O0-BERATEKN ' 6/C 9 6 700 6 4 467 3 7 067 7 3 600 5 7 267 8 4 667 380031.0027.68 245906 7716 74 16 16 5
|6 133-YAGMURALAY ~ 6/C 8 6 600 7 3 600 7 3 600 5 5 333 5 4 367 6 5 433 380026002933 233328 8472 83 19 19 6
|7 146-SAHINOZER  6/C 9 6 700 5 3 400 4 3 300 8 2 733 6 8 333 5 8 23337.0030.002699 221.259 9199 95 22 22 7
'8 147- '6/C 5 10 167 6 4 467 4 6 200 2 8 -067 6 8 333 9 6 7.0 32.0042.0018.00 203704 10274 118 29 29 8
|9 453-BUSRANURYILDIZ ~  6/C 4 11 033 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 6 9 300 8 7 567 23005200566 166163 12617 178 46 46 9

|318-MEHMETESMER 12 2 1133 1 8 -1.67 0 0 000 0 8 -267 3 11 -067 2 11 -1.67 18.0040.00 465 164602 12723 183 47 47 10
|11 703-HAMZAKLNG ~ 6/C 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 2 13 233 9 6 7.0 240051.00 7.01 151.086 13514 204 55 55 11
|12 308-VUS*EMIRHANECE ~  6/C 6 9 300 5 5 333 5 5 333 2 8 -067 5 10 167 4 11 033 27.0048.001099 148380 13681 209 57 57 12

| 719-VEDATIRMAK 8 7 567 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 13 -233 4 11 033 25.0050.00 834 135916 14458 227 63 63 13
{14 126-TUVAACAR ~  6/C 9 6 700 4 6 200 3 7 067 4 6 200 1 14 -367 4 11 033 25.0050.00 833 135837 14481 229 64 64 14
|15 0-ABDULRUFHAWARA ~ '6/C 6 9 300 3 7 067 0 10 -333 5 5 333 3 12 -1.00 5 10 167 22.0053.00 434 120990 14788 244 70 70 15

269-ELINHISSO 4 11 033 1 9 200 1 9 200 5 5 333 6 9 300 4 11 033 21.0054.00 2.99 127.926 14934 248 72 72 16
17 230-MEHMETSERIFEMEN ~ 6/C 7 6 500 1 4 033 3 4 167 3 2 233 1 5 -067 1 11 -2.6716.003200 533 118553 15489 262 79 79 17
|18 92-ZELALSAGLAM  6/C 5 10 167 1 9 -200 1 9 200 1 9 -200 4 10 067 4 11 0.33 16.0058.00 -3.33 112207 15839 273 83 83 18
|19 656-MALITORKOGLU ~  6/C 4 11 033 3 7 067 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 4 11 033 4 10 067 17.0057.00 200 105575 16175 290 91 91 19
|20 165-MUSTAFAKIIC ~ '6/C 4 11 033 3 7 067 5 5 333 2 8 -067 4 11 033 3 12 -1.0021.00 5400 2.99 102247 16375 299 [ [ 20
{21 706-0ZLEMODUN* ' 6/C 5 10 167 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 1 14 -367 4 11 033 150060.00 500 81872 17113 317 107 107 21
(22 685-GULSMCETIN ~ '6/C 3 12 -100 2 & -067 4 5 233 0 8 -267 3 12 -1.00 2 12 -2.00 14.0057.00 -5.01 66.899 17433 333 115 115 22
(23 708-EYOPTOKAN ' 6/C 5 10 167 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 1 14 -367 2 13 -23313.006200-7.67 60.840 17531 338 119 119 23
24 712-MUHAMMEDKORT ~ '6/C 1 14 -367 2 8 -067 5 5 333 3 7 067 1 14 -367 5 10 167 17.0058.00 -2.34 60.133 17541 340 121 121 24
25 343-BEYTULLAHAKAN ~ 6/C 3 12 -100 4 6 200 2 7 -033 2 8 -067 1 14 -367 2 13 -233140060.00-600 46173 17635 344 124 124 25



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Sube Ortalamasi 635 7.69 378 4.00 508 231 319 535 141 350 562 163 292 8.04 0.24 412 7.08 1.76 24.08 38.85 11.13 153.603

{1 [587-OKTAYKILC ~ 6/D 13 1 1267 & 1 767 6 3 500 6 2 533 4 6 200 8 5 633 450018003900 292593 5241 37 6 6 1
|2 106-FiKRIYACIFTSUREN ~ 6/D 9 6 700 7 3 600 7 3 600 8 1 767 7 5 533 7 4 567 450022003767 271363 6356 55 9 9 2
|3 718-MEMIRCETINMECMi 6/D 11 3 1000 8 1 767 3 2 233 6 1 567 4 5 233 5 3 400 37.0015003200 252242 7347 70 14 14 3
|4 [157-PINARCIFISUREN ~ '6/D 9 4 767 4 2 333 5 4 367 7 2 633 1 3 000 9 1 867 350016002067 248854 7538 71 15 15 4
|5 115-SULTANNISAKILG ' 6/D 11 3 1000 6 2 533 7 1 667 6 3 500 0 6 -200 5 5 333 350020002833 214706 9592 100 24 24 5
|6 180-iBRAHIMHALILCETi ~ '6/D 11 4 967 0 1 -033 0 0 000 2 4 067 1 0 100 5 4 367 19.0013.001468 213.807 9645 101 25 25 6
|7 477-ZEYNEPSUMEYYETEME ~ 6/D 8 7 567 10 0 1000 6 2 533 8 2 733 0 8 -267 5 2 433 37.0021.0029.99 191486 11020 137 34 34 7
|8 305-BERATIRMAK ~ 6/D 8 7 567 4 6 200 4 6 200 1 9 -200 3 12 -1.00 7 8 433 27.00480011.00 174074 12079 162 38 38 8
|9 '596-YUNUSSINCAR ~ 6/D 8 5 633 5 5 333 7 3 600 2 8 -067 0 0 000 2 2 133240023001632 173353 12136 165 41 41 9

4. 7 8 433 7 3 600 1 9 200 5 5 333 1 13 -333 8 4 667 29.0042.001500 171462 12249 168 43 43 10
{11 0-ESLEMOZGON ~ 6/D 6 9 300 5 5 333 6 4 467 3 7 067 5 267 4 8 133 290040001567 168153 12444 172 44 44 1
|12 332-BAHARBURAK  6/D 6 9 300 4 5 233 2 7 -033 3 7 067 5 9 200 5 10 167 25.0047.00 934 156.657 13198 191 50 50 12

0-BONYAMINEKTREN 6 9 300 3 7 067 1 9 200 2 8 -067 4 10 067 6 8 33322005100 500 152346 13457 203 54 54 13
|14 148-HIVDABATIRHAN ~  6/D 6 8 333 7 1 667 7 3 600 0 6 -200 3 5 133 1 7 -133240030001400 142119 14062 219 60 60 14
|15 (701-EMRULLAH*DEMR ~ '6/D 5 10 167 5 5 333 1 9 200 4 6 200 4 11 033 5 10 167 24005100 7.00 133931 14569 236 67 67 15

|276-ABDULLBOZAN 4 0 400 3 3 20 0 2 067 2 1 167 1 5 -0.67 0 0 000 10001100 633 130756 14753 243 69 69 16
|17 0-CEBRAILKAYGUN ~ 6/D 7 8 433 1 9 200 2 6 000 4 6 200 2 10 -133 1 2 033 17.0041.00 333 126311 15009 249 73 73 17
18 39000-OMERDEMR ~ 6/D 5 10 167 3 7 067 2 7 -033 3 7 067 4 11 033 3 12 -1.0020.00 5400 2.01 100.398 15976 278 86 86 18
|19 502-HIDIRARSLAN ' 6/D 6 9 300 3 7 067 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 4 11 033 2 13 -23317.005800-233 102968 16313 296 96 96 19
{20 713-FESiHBOZAN  6/D 3 12 -100 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 4 11 033 4 11 033 180057.00 -1.01 96.321 16606 302 99 99 20
|21 492-ROHATK*RHAN ' 6/D 3 12 -100 3 7 067 1 9 -200 1 9 -200 5 10 167 2 8 -0.6715005500-333 95067 16641 303 100 100 21
(22 223-ECRININAL  6/D 3 11 -067 2 8 -067 2 3 100 3 7 067 1 4 -033 2 8 -0.6713.0041.00-0.67 88.286 16907 312 104 104 22
(23 194-BERFINOZEN ~ 6/D 5 10 167 0 10 -333 1 9 -200 2 8 -0.67 3 12 -100 2 13 -2.3313.006200-7.66 77.995 17203 322 10 110 23
(24 212-NURAKIING ~ 6/D 3 12 -100 2 & -067 2 8 -067 3 7 067 3 12 -1.00 3 12 -1.00 16.0059.00 -3.67 75304 17266 325 111 111 24
|25 533-MUR*DERVISA  6/D 1 9 200 1 9 200 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 12 -100 3 12 -1.00 15.0055.00 -333 69.388 17392 332 14 114 25
26 206-BUNYAMINNERYAGMAN ' 6/D 1 14 367 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 11 033 3 12 -100150060.00 500 64731 17471 335 117 117 26



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 6.SINIF ZOOM -2 17681
Sube Ortalamasi 6.81 777 422 381 569 191 3.69 581 176 277 573 0.86 3.38 8.92 0.41 3.88 9.65 0.67 24.3543.58 9.82 148.549

|1 [130-BEYTULLAHDEGER ~  |6/E 12 3 11.00 8 2 733 8 2 733 3 6 100 8 5 633 5 7 267 440025003566 281225 5823 46 7 7 1
|2 |102-HAVINERDEM ~ 6/E 13 2 1233 10 0 1000 6 4 467 7 2 633 4 6 200 5 9 200 450023.0037.33 260.138 6924 59 10 10 2
|3 137-LEVINTOFAN ' 6/E 13 1 1267 8 2 733 8 2 733 4 4 267 3 4 167 5 7 267 41.0020.003434 260.074 6925 60 1 1 3
|4 |593-MERVEANSIN ~ 6/E 8 5 633 4 4 267 3 5 133 5 3 400 6 8 333 7 8 433 33.0033.0021.99 222390 9120 93 21 21 4
|5 193-KESUMAKUDAY ' 6/E 12 3 1100 4 6 200 4 6 200 0 10 -333 4 11 033 5 10 1.67 29.0046.001367 203709 10271 117 28 28 5
|6 140-iKRAMNURKAVAN ~ '6/E 9 4 767 5 4 367 1 6 -100 6 3 500 4 5 233 5 10 167 30.0032.0019.34 203570 10284 120 30 30 6
|7 154-DILARAKILNG ' 6/E 12 3 1100 4 6 200 4 5 233 3 7 067 2 8 -067 5 10 167 30.0039.0017.00 202.222 10370 123 31 31 7
|8 166-CINARAKAY ~ '6/E 8 6 600 3 3 200 6 3 500 4 5 233 3 1 267 3 2 23327.0020002033 200736 10461 125 32 32 8
|9 |164-iSMILSEVEN ~ 6/E 9 6 700 6 4 467 5 5 333 0 0 000 O 0 000 6 9 3.00 260024001800 190.864 11067 142 36 36 9

|169-HERVINKELES 10 3 900 2 5 033 5 2 433 3 2 233 0 6 -200 2 3 100 22.0021.0014.99 173565 12120 164 40 40 10
11 [511-GUDABULUS  [6/E 4 10 067 6 2 533 3 6 100 2 4 067 4 6 200 6 6 400 250034001367 163.072 12830 185 48 48 1
|12 315-ZEYNEPTURGAY ~  6/E 6 9 300 3 7 067 4 6 200 2 8 -067 4 10 067 5 8 23324004800 800 150.370 13566 206 56 56 12

|287-BEYTULLAH SAGLAM 5 10 167 1 9 -200 1 9 200 4 6 200 7 8 433 3 12 -10021.0054.00 3.00 136543 14416 226 62 62 13
|14 678-*AHOZCELK ' 6/E 6 8 333 1 9 -200 4 6 200 2 8 -067 5 10 167 2 13 -23320.0054.00 200 120104 15406 259 76 76 14
|15 474-MYUSUFTEMEL ~ '6/E 4 11 033 1 9 -200 3 7 067 3 7 067 4 11 033 5 9 200 20005400 2.00 120040 15412 261 78 78 15

|182-MUSTAFAKILNG 5 10 167 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 3 12 -1.00 5 10 167 18.0057.00 -1.00 113541 15761 268 81 81 16
(17 275-Evi0LGiFGi  6/E 6 9 300 1 9 200 3 7 067 1 9 200 4 11 033 3 12 -1.00 18.0057.00 -1.00 113477 15765 269 82 82 17
18 [679-MUHAMMETTETIN ~ [6/E 7 8 433 2 8 067 3 7 067 0 0 000 3 12 -100 2 13 -23317.0048.00 1.00 107.901 16054 282 88 88 18
|19 291-RAMADAVUD  6/E 5 9 200 2 7 033 2 7 033 3 6 100 2 12 200 4 10 0.67 18.0051.00 101 105798 16165 289 90 90 19
120 |710-NURULLAHARSLAN ~ '6/E 5 10 167 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 4 11 033 2 13 -2.33220053.00 434 104311 16263 295 95 95 20
(21 697-BERATKIING ' 6/E 4 11 033 2 8 -067 5 4 367 0 9 -300 2 13 -233 5 8 233 18.0053.00 033 102607 16342 297 97 97 21
22 422-MUHAMED ALIERAT ~ '6/E 3 12 -100 3 7 067 1 9 200 2 8 -067 3 12 -1.00 3 10 -0.33 15.0058.00 -4.33 78.627 17196 321 109 109 22
23 711-ABDURRAHMANCAGIL ' 6/E 6 9 300 0 10 -333 4 6 200 4 6 200 2 13 -233 0 15 -50016.0059.00 -3.66 66780 17434 334 116 116 23
|24 29800-ISMAILKILNG ~ '6/E 2 13 -233 6 4 467 1 9 200 3 7 067 2 12 200 3 12 -1.0017.0057.00 -1.99 62.835 17498 336 118 118 24
25 266-EMRULLAHSAGLAM ' 6/E 1 14 -367 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 7 067 3 12 -100 3 12 -1.00 17.00 58.00 -233 60.148 17538 339 120 120 25
(26 198-SEFAANSN  6/E 2 13 233 7 3 600 4 6 200 3 7 067 2 13 -233 2 13 -23320.005500 168 57.615 17563 342 123 123 26
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